



This is to confirm that

ShangHai, Jiang Shuzhe

Published following article

Based on the RoboMaster Tournament Lower Steering Wheel Chassis Wheelset Design

Volume 13, Issue 4, pp: 249-254

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

**Impact Factor: 7.52** 

**International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)** 

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

ShangHai, Ma Qihua

Published following article

Based on the RoboMaster Tournament Lower Steering Wheel Chassis Wheelset Design

Volume 13, Issue 4, pp: 249-254

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

**Impact Factor: 7.52** 

**International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)** 

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

ShangHai, Hu Sujingjie

Published following article

Based on the RoboMaster Tournament Lower Steering Wheel Chassis Wheelset Design

Volume 13, Issue 4, pp: 249-254

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

**Impact Factor: 7.52** 

**International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)** 

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

ShangHai, Chen Siyan

Published following article

Based on the RoboMaster Tournament Lower Steering Wheel Chassis Wheelset Design

Volume 13, Issue 4, pp: 249-254

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

**Impact Factor: 7.52** 

**International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)** 

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.